



June 01, 2024

BSE Limited

Sir Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai – 400 001
Security Code: 532628

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,
Plot No. C-1, Block G
Bandra Kurla Complex,
Mumbai – 400 051
Scrip code: 3IINFOLTD

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Publication of the extract of audited financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024

We are submitting herewith copy of Newspaper cuttings with respect to the extract of audited financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 published on Saturday, June 01, 2024 in the following Newspapers in compliance with Regulation 47(1)(b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015:

- a. Financial Express (English)
- b. Mumbai Lakshdeep (Marathi)

You are requested to take the same on record.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,
For 3i Infotech Limited

Varika Rastogi
Company Secretary

Encl: As Above

SAYAJI HOTELS LIMITED
(CIN: L51100TN1982PLC124332)
Registered Office: F1 C3, Sivavel Apartment, 2, Alagappa Nagar, Zamrin Palakkavur, Chennai - 600 117, Tamil Nadu | Tel: 044-29871174
Email: ca@sajaihotels.com | Website: www.sajaihotels.com

INTIMATION REGARDING 41st ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING
The 41st Annual General Meeting (AGM) of the Members of the Company will be held through Video Conferencing ("VC") Over Audio Visual Means ("OAVM") on Thursday, 27th June, 2024 at 09:30 P.M. IST in compliance with all the applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with all applicable circulars on the matter issued by Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA") and the Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI") to transact the business set out in the Notice Calling the AGM.

The Notice of the AGM and the Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Statements for the Financial Year 2023-24, along with the Board Report, Auditor's Report and other documents required to be attached thereto, will be sent to the members of the Company electronically, whose e-mail address is registered with the Company (Depository Participants). The Notice of the AGM and the aforesaid documents will also be available on the Company's website at www.sajaihotels.com and the website of BSE Limited ("BSE") www.bseindia.com.

Member of registering updating address as follows:
1. For Physical Shareholders - Please provide scanned copy of request letter and necessary details like Folio No., Name of shareholder, scanned copy of the share certificate (front and back), PAN (self-attested scanned copy of PAN card), Aadhaar (self-attested scanned copy of Aadhaar Card) by email to com@rajatirama.com.
2. For Demat Shareholders - Please update your email id & mobile no. with your respective Depository Participant (DP).
3. For Individual Demat Shareholders - Please update your email id & mobile no. with your respective Depository Participant (DP) which is mandatory while Voting & joining virtual meetings through Depository.

Member of casting votes through e-voting:
Members can cast their votes (e) on the business set out in the Notice of the AGM through electronic voting system ("e-voting"). The manner of voting including voting records ("remote voting") by Members holding shares in dematerialized form, physical mode and for Members who have not registered their e-mail address has been provided in the Notice of the AGM. Members attending the AGM who have not cast their votes by e-voting will be able to vote electronically during the AGM.

By the Order of the Board
For Sayaji Hotels Limited
Sd/-
Ashu Bhatnagar
Place Chennai Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

SUPER TANNERY LIMITED
(CIN: L19101TN1986PLC0021)
Regd. Office: 187/70, Jaijima Road, Kanpur - 208 010 (U.P.);
Ph: +91 522000370, Fax: +91 512 2460792,
Email: share@supertannery.com, Web: www.supertannery.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AND STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND PERIOD ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2024 (Rs in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED					
		Three Months ended		Three Months ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2023
1.	Total Income	6,444.56	5,689.06	5,951.96	23,102.12	22,905.04	
2.	Net Profit before Interest, depreciation, exceptional items and tax	695.38	1,421.49	1,645.18	1,986.11	1,900.53	
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (before Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	353.84	133.04	280.17	851.41	784.46	
4.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items) (in Rs.)	353.84	133.04	280.17	851.41	784.46	
5.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	217.11	93.25	204.76	585.12	631.43	
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	210.83	99.00	200.11	597.03	641.92	
7.	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 1/- per share)	1,079.73	1,079.73	1,079.73	1,079.73	1,079.73	
8.	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (Not Annualized) %	0.20	0.09	0.19	0.54	0.58	
9.	After Extraordinary Items (in Rs.)	0.20	0.09	0.19	0.54	0.58	

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and year ended consolidated and standalone financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.supertannery.com
2. Key Standalone Financial Information:

3i Infotech Limited
(CIN: L25100TN1987PLC14111)
Regd. Office: Tower 5, International Infotech Park, Vashi Station Complex, Near Mumbai 400703, Maharashtra, India.
Email: Investor@3iinfotech.com | Website: www.3iinfotech.com | Tel: +91 22 2721123 8000

EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED MARCH 31, 2024 (Rs in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended			Year ended		
		31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
1.	Revenue from operations	19,704	19,046	81,738			
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period including Exceptional Income & Discouraged Operations for the period (excluding additional charge of interest (notional) required under Ind AS 109 on fair valuation of preference shares and before tax)	(1,627)	(2,139)	(4,733)			
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period including Exceptional Income & Discouraged Operations (after tax) (excluding additional charge of interest (notional) required under Ind AS 109 on fair valuation of preference shares and before tax)	(8,811)	(2,556)	(28,396)			
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period including Exceptional Income & Discouraged Operations after tax (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	(9,308)	(2,727)	(29,827)			
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	(10,208)	(1,476)	(34,948)			
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	16,923	16,847	16,923			
7.	Basic Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) For Continuing Operations	(5.87)	(1.62)	(17.69)			
8.	Basic & Diluted Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) For Continuing Operations	(5.87)	(1.62)	(17.69)			
9.	Basic EPS (on Profit) for the period including additional charge of interest (notional) on financial instruments	(5.87)	(1.62)	(17.69)			
10.	Diluted EPS (on Profit) for the period including additional charge of interest (notional) on financial instruments	(5.87)	(1.62)	(17.69)			

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED MARCH 31, 2024 (Rs in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended			Year ended		
		31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
1.	Revenue from operations	19,704	19,046	81,738			
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period including Exceptional Income & Discouraged Operations (after considering additional charge of interest (notional) required under Ind AS 109 on fair valuation of preference shares and before tax)	(4,564)	(2,156)	(81,863)			
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period including Exceptional Income & Discouraged Operations after tax	(4,564)	(2,156)	(81,863)			

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended on March 31, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com) and (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.3iinfotech.com).
By order of the Board
For 3i Infotech Limited
Sd/-
Uttam Prakash Agrawal
Chairman & Independent Director

"IMPORTANT"
Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

STANDALONE

Sl. No.	Particulars	Three Months ended		Three Months ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2023
		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income	6,369.83	5,520.18	5,797.66	22,902.91	22,665.35	
2.	Net Profit before Interest, depreciation, exceptional items and tax	711.52	391.03	587.15	1,989.74	1,860.19	
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	361.83	135.03	263.95	857.11	758.91	

For and on behalf of the Board
Mohd. Imran
Whole Time Director
DIN No. 00037627

ATU ROAD, RAJASTHAN
Date: May 30, 2024

UTTAM PRAKASH AGRAWAL
Chairman & Independent Director

ENTRY INDIA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED
Regd. Office: D-54, Defence Colony, New Delhi-110024
CIN: U45400DL2008PPCT17353, Email: contact@ejpl.com

AUDITED ANNUAL STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2024
(Amount in '000 except per share data ratios)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone Financial Results				Consolidated Financial Results					
		Quarter ended		Current Year ended		Previous Year ended		Current Year ended		Previous Year ended	
		March 31, 2024	December 31, 2023	March 31, 2024	March 31, 2023	March 31, 2024	March 31, 2023	March 31, 2024	March 31, 2023	March 31, 2024	March 31, 2023
1.	Total Income from Operations	12,071	10,556	20,510	57,189	60,947	37,189	60,947			
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items	7,450	5,651	16,328	33,410	56,228	23,779	4,719			
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	7,450	5,651	16,328	33,410	56,228	19,844	2,321			
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	3,452	3,066	4,020	20,904	3,813	16,529	1,236			
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	5,122	3,686	(27,590)	16,503	(27,750)	16,079	(5,151)			
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	15,531	15,531	15,531	15,531	15,531	15,531				
7.	Other Equity	947,635	9,38,513	9,31,081	9,47,635	9,31,081	14,34,520	14,18,450			
8.	Net Worth	7,89,025	7,85,573	7,85,573	7,89,025	7,88,121	13,92,298	12,55,490			
9.	Paid-up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	243,550	2,31,389	4,38,021	2,43,550	4,38,021	2,43,550	4,38,021			
10.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-	-			
11.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.31	0.29	0.57	0.31	0.57	0.19	0.38			
12.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations): 1. Basic 2. Diluted	2.22 1.41	2.36 1.49	2.83 1.89	13.46 8.82	2.46 1.85	10.64 8.74	0.85 0.54			
13.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-			
14.	Debitum Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-			
15.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.98	2.34	0.30	0.21	0.48	0.21	0.48			
16.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.50	2.00	1.30	2.48	1.22	2.48	1.22			

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual Audited Financial Results for the financial year ended on 31.03.2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results for the financial year ended on 31.03.2024 is available on the website of the Stock Exchanges and the website www.ejpl.com.
2. The above financial results were reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 30.05.2024.
3. The company is primarily engaged in the trading and consultancy business. All the activities of the Company revolve around the primary business, as such there are no separate reportable segments.
4. The audit of the same has been carried out by the Statutory Auditor of the Company.
5. Figures for the previous periods/years have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary to correspond with the current period's year classification/disclosure.
6. Details of Equity: (a) Debt/Service Coverage Ratio (Interest Expenses/Principal Requirement of borrowings made during the period/year); (b) Interest Service Coverage Ratio (Profit/Loss) Before Interest and Tax/Interest Expenses.
(c) Net Worth: Total Equity excluding Other Comprehensive Income, Retention Reserves and reserves created out of amalgamation.
For Entry India Projects Private Limited
Sd/-
Ajay K. Swarup
Alk OIR
Director
DIN: 00034233

CALIFORNIA SOFTWARE COMPANY LIMITED
Ph: 9444 860 882
Workflo, Greta Tower, Industrial Estate, Perungudi, OMR Phase 1, Chennai - 600 096
CIN: L72300TN1992PLC022135 E-mail: investor@calsoftgroup.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED AND STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS (AUDITED) FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024 (₹ in Lakhs, except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended 31.03.2024	Year ended 31.03.2024	Quarter ended 31.03.2023	Quarter ended 31.03.2024	Year ended 31.03.2024	Quarter ended 31.03.2023
1.	Total Income from operations (net)	100.60	426.03	1.88	100.60	428.03	1.88
2.	Net Profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional items, and other extraordinary items)	20.95	84.92	- 62.07	20.95	84.92	- 62.07
3.	Net Profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	15.02	62.35	- 44.71	15.02	62.35	- 44.71
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	15.02	62.35	- 44.71	15.02	62.35	- 44.71
5.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	154.57	154.57	154.57	154.57	154.57	154.57
6.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each): 1. Basic 2. Diluted	0.10 0.10	0.40 0.40	- 0.29 - 0.29	0.10 0.10	0.40 0.40	- 0.29 - 0.29

Notes:
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 30.06.2024.
2. The Financial results were prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the applicable Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended.
3. The Company is engaged primarily in the IT and Software development business and there are no separate reportable segments as per Ind AS 108 on "Operating Segments" and hence there are no reportable segments.
4. The figures of last quarter of current year and previous year are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published unaudited year to date figures for the nine months of the respective year.
5. The figures for the corresponding previous period have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary to make them comparable.
For California software Company Limited
Sd/-
Dr. Mahalingam Vasudevan
Managing Director & CEO
DIN - 10068150

McLEOD RUSSEL INDIA LIMITED
CIN: L51109WB1998PLC08776
Registered Office: 4, Monnet Lane, Sundarban Mohan, Gresta Sarnal, Kolkata- 700001
Phone no: 033-2210-1222, Fax no: 033-2248-6263
Web: www.mclroindia.com Email: info@mcroindia.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024 (Rupees in lakhs except for EPS)

Particulars	Standalone		Year ended		Quarter ended		Consolidated	
	31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2024
	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)
1. Total Income from Operations	15,663	28,262	16,104	92,342	1,09,670	19,496	34,862	22,664
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	(21,901)	(8,007)	(19,050)	(30,451)	(16,079)	(24,981)	(10,330)	(18,636)
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	(21,901)	(8,007)	(17,338)	(30,451)	(18,242)	(24,973)	(8,833)	(11,178)
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (in Rs.)	(19,441)	(7,810)	(1,70,398)	(26,565)	(18,942)	(21,842)	(8,167)	(10,278)
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) (including Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(18,829)	(8,125)	(1,09,720)	(26,223)	(1,07,458)	(21,453)	(9,364)	(1,06,574)
6. Paid-up Equity Share Capital	5,223	5,223	5,223	5,223	5,223	5,223	5,223	5,223
7. Other Equity (including Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous Year	-	-	(16,062)	8,433	-	-	(5,319)	25,480
8. Earnings per Equity Share (EPS) (Rs.) (Not annualized) - Basic and Diluted	(18.22)	(7.48)	(103.39)	(25.43)	(100.47)	(20.91)	(7.82)	(103.23)

Notes:
1. Note No. 18 regarding non-recognition of interest on loans and inter Company Deposits held by the company and thereby the loss for the period is understated to the extent indicated in said note and non-recognition of interest and other consequential adjustments in absence of relevant terms and conditions in respect of certain banking being so claimed by customers as stated therein. Further, as stated in Note No. 8(a), penal/compound interest and other adjustments in respect of borrowings from lenders/banks/financial institutions have not been recognized and amount payable to lenders and other financial institutions are subject to confirmation from respective parties and accordingly recognition. Pending final determination of amount with respect to these adjustments and impacts arising therefrom have not been accounted and as such cannot be commented upon by us.
2. Note No. 8(b) regarding non-determination/recognition of amount payable in respect of claims pursuant to the undertaking associated between the company and the lenders in respect of certain group companies as dealt with in the said note and Note No. 8(c) regarding company's obligation in respect of the settlement arrived at with a corporate lender. Pending determination of the company's obligations and finalization of terms and conditions following the agreement arrived at with the parties, adjustments to be made in the financial results of the company are currently not ascertainable and as such cannot be commented upon by us.
3. Note No. 8(d) regarding non-recognition of certain debt and credit balances with individual debtors and confirmations etc. including borrowings and interest payment dealt with in Note No. 8. Adjustments/impacts with respect to these are currently not ascertainable and as such cannot be commented upon by us.
4. Note No. 8(e) regarding non-determination/recognition of amount payable to lenders and other financial institutions and other consequential adjustments in respect of certain banking being so claimed by customers as stated in the said note have not been accounted and as such cannot be commented upon by us.
5. Note No. 8(f) regarding non-determination of fair value of the Property, Plant and Equipment, Capital Work in Progress, Other Intangible Assets and Investment in subsidiary and engagement in any to be accounted/recognized for the reasons stated in the said note and Adjustments/impacts with respect to these are currently not ascertainable and as such cannot be commented upon by us.
6. As stated in Note No. 18, the predecessor auditor pertaining to financial year ended March 31, 2019 in respect of loans included under paragraph (a) above have reported that it includes an amount due to group companies whereby applicability of Section 185 of the Companies Act, 2013 could not be ascertained and commented upon by them. They were not able to ascertain if the aforesaid companies could, in substance, be deemed to be related parties to the Company in accordance with paragraph 10 of Ind AS-24 "Related Party Disclosures". Further certain ICDs as reported were in nature of book entries and/or are prejudicial to the interest of the Company. Moreover, in case of advance to a private corporate as stated in Note No. 38(i) which had been fully provided, appropriate audit evidences were not made available to them. These amounts outstanding as on the date and status thereof have remained unchanged and uncertainty and related concerns including violation thereof and being prejudicial to the interest of the Company are valid for periods subsequent to March 2019 including current period also. Further as stated in under examination and pending before regulatory authorities. Pending final outcome of the matter under examination we are unable to ascertain the impact of non-compliance with compliance on the same.
Note:
1. The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 ("Ind AS") as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, read with relevant rules thereunder and the website of the Stock Exchanges and the website of the Company are available at www.mclroindia.com, www.nseindia.com and also available on the Company's website, www.mclroindia.com.
3. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee meeting held on May 29, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company meeting held on May 30, 2024. The Audit for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2024, has been carried out by the Statutory Auditor, as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.
For McLeod Russell India Limited
Sd/-
Aditya Khaitan
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00023788

Globus Spirits
Scaling New Heights!

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024
All figures in Crores

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		Quarter ended		Year ended</	

NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARES OF HINDUSTAN UNILEVER LIMITED (Formerly Hindustan Lever Limited (HUL))

जाहिर सूचना
संबन्धित व्यक्तीस देवे घडना देण्यात येत आहे की, कल्पना भन्मानी (वडील ना: कल्पना सहवानी) यांच्या नावे

3i Infotech
3 आय इन्फोटेक लिमिटेड
(सीआयएन: L67120MH1993PLC074411)

दि. ३१ मार्च, २०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिताच्या लेखापरीक्षित एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा सारांश

Table with 5 columns: अ. क्र., तपशील, तिमाही अखेर, तिमाही अखेर, वर्ष अखेर

दि. ३१ मार्च, २०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिताच्या लेखापरीक्षित स्थायी वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा सारांश

रॉयल इंटरनॅशनल लिमिटेड
संस्थापक: L99999MH1993PLC068840

दि. ३१.०३.२०२४ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही व वर्षाकरिताच्या लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा सारांश

प्रिया लिमिटेड
संस्थापक: L99999MH1993PLC068840

YOGI INFRA PROJECTS LIMITED
Registered Office: 205, Raigad Darshan, Opp. Indian Oil Colony, J.P. Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400 053

LOKHANDWALA KATARIA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
CIN - U45200MH1998PTC117468

Table with 5 columns: Particulars, Quarter Ended 31 Mar 2024, Quarter Ended 31 Mar 2023, Year ended 31 Mar 2024, Year ended 31 Mar 2023

The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone Audited financial results for the quarter ended 31st March, 2024 approved in the Board meeting held on 30th May, 2024 and filed with the BSE under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

व्हेन्च्युरा गॅंटी लिमिटेड
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: आय-थिंक टेकनो कमिन्स, बी विंग, ८वा मजला, पोखरण रोड नं. २, ईस्ट ईस्टवेस्ट हायवे,

PUBLIC NOTICE
Notice is hereby given to Public at large that Smt. Usha Damodar Ved was holding Flat bearing No. 1201, 112 th Floor in Ramkrupa Co-Operative Hsg. Soc. Ltd. situated at 34 Park Street Prathna Samaj, Mumbai - 400 004 and holding Flat / Tenament No. 1201 in the building of the society. She was holding Share Certificate bearing No. 20 for Five fully paid - up shares of Rs. 50/- (Rupees Fifty Each), bearing distinctive numbers from 131 to 135 (both inclusive) of Ramkrupa Co-Operative Hsg. Soc. Ltd.. She died on 05/11/2010.

प्रभात टेक्नोलॉजिस (इंडिया) लिमिटेड
संस्थापक: L72100MH2007PLC169551

दि. ३१.०३.२०२४ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही व वर्षाकरिताच्या स्थायी व एकत्रित लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा सारांश

Table with 10 columns: Particulars, Quarter ended 31/03/2024, Quarter ended 31/12/2023, Quarter ended 31/03/2023, Year ended 31/03/2024, Year ended 31/03/2023, Quarter ended 31/03/2024, Quarter ended 31/12/2023, Quarter ended 31/03/2023, Year ended 31/03/2024, Year ended 31/03/2023

PUBLIC NOTICE
MR. SHRI. NITIN RAMCHANDRA KULKARNI, a joint Member of the RAJ SEBASTIAN KINNY Co-operative Housing Society Ltd., having, address at I. C. COLONY, Borivali (W), Mumbai-400092 and jointly holding Flat No. C-110, in the building of the society, died on 19/02/2012.

Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2024. (Rs in LACS, Except EPS)

व्हेन्च्युरा गॅंटी लिमिटेड
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: आय-थिंक टेकनो कमिन्स, बी विंग, ८वा मजला, पोखरण रोड नं. २, ईस्ट ईस्टवेस्ट हायवे,

Table with 3 columns: घटककाचे नाव, नातेसंबंधाचे स्वरूप, ३१ मार्च २०२४ पर्यंत धारण करण्याची मर्यादा